PART T

THE CENTRAL
AND SUPER-
UNIVERSES

32 Papers

PART II

THE LOCAL
UNIVERSE

25 Papers

PART TII

THE HISTORY
OF URANTIA

63 Papers

PART IV

LIFE AND
TEACHINGS
OF JESUS

77 Papers

FNSTNTNSTINNTNSTN TN

o

PTNITNITNSTNITNITNSTNITNITNSTNSTIN SN N

FTNITENTNSTIN TN ITNSTN SN NN

FTNITNTNSTNTTNSTNTNIINSTN NN ST NSNS

=

o
°

Q
°

B.

C.

A.

Co

B.

C.

GENERAL ORGANIZATION OF THE URANTIA BOCK

Fereword

Deity (1)

Universes (1)

Personalities (1)

Deity (2)

Personalities (2)

Universe (2)

Deity (3)

History

Religion

Deity (4)

Mortal Career

Public Work
The Son of Man

Public Work
The Son of God

Post-mortal Career

1.
26

1.
20

10
20
30
Lo
5.

1.
2.
30
Lo

1.
2o

Lo

1.
2,
3.
Lo

1.
2o

3.

1.
2.

Bo

1.
2o

3.

1o
20
3,
Lo

1.
20
36
Lo

1o
26

3o

Definitive

Personal
Total

Source
Derivations

Supreme Spirits
Trinity Origin

Sons of God (1)
Family of Inf. Spirit
General

In time-space

Sons of God (2)
General

Ministering Spirits (2)
Sons of God (3)

Physical
Divisions

Satania Rebellion
The Future

Paradise-~evolutionary

Beginnings
Society
Adam
Marriage

Evolution
Melchizedek
At Present

Eschatology
Ministry
Experience

Introduction
Growth
Joshua the Tutor

Baptism

Training the Twelve
Early Public Work
The Crisis

Transfiguration
Later Ministry
Final Teachings
Betrayal and Death

The Resurrection
Morontia Appearances
After Jesus Left

MW O £ - O

HoHD

=
HMDOND
Nt N s N et o S s

o~ 0N\ Ut o\ TvIONe W0

[
wHE N

ES
o~ NN
Nt et B AN e SIS S e N St N S Ll L M o A

W BN

St A A NSNS Ll N L

10

16

15

28

19

16

15

22

31



A. FOREWORD

B. DEITY (1)

C. UNIVERSE (1)

D, PERSONALITIES
(1)

ORGANIZATION OF PART I OF THE URANTIA BOOK

THE CENTRAL AND SUPERUNIVERSES

1.
. 2
( a. Father 3.
( Lo
( 5
( 1. Personal (
E g b. Son s:
( (
E ( c. Spirit g°
(
( 2. Total 10,
( 1. Source 11.
E ( Total 12
de o] °
( ot (
¢ 2. Derivations ( 13,
( b, Parts 1.

15,

16.

1. Supreme Spirits 17,

C . . . 18.
2., Trinity Origin 19.

20,
3., Sons of God (1) 21.
22.

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

E Lo Family of Inf. Spirit

( a. Higher Personalities 22’
( °
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

b. Messenger Hosts 25,

26,
¢. Ministering Spirits (1) o8

d. Power Directors 29.

300

5. General 31.

2.

Foreword

Universal Father

Nature of God

Attributes of God

God's Helation to Universe

God's Relation to Individual
Eternal Son
Relation of BEt. Son to Universe

Infinite Spirit
Relation of Inf. Spirit to Universe

Paradise Trinity

Bternal Isle of Paradise
Universe of Universes
Sacred Spheres of Paradise

Central and Divine Universe
The Seven Superuniverses

The Seven Master Spirits
Supreme Spirit Groups

Supreme Trinity Persconalities
Co~ordinate Trinity-Origin

Paradise Sons of God

Paradise Creator Sons
Trinitized Sons of God

Solitary Messengers

Higher Personalities of Inf. Sp.
Messenger Hosts of Space
Ministering Spirits of Central Univ,.
Ministry of Primary Supernaphim
Ministering Spirits of Superunive.

Universe Power Directors

Personalities of Grand Universe
Corps of the Finality



A. DEITY (2)

B. PERSONALITIES
(2)

C. UNIVERSE (2)

D. DEITY (3)

PNOTNITINTNITNSNTNNN

LTNSTNITNSTNSTNTNSTNTNTNSTN TN NN TN TN SN TN N

ORGANIZATION OF PART II OF THE URANTIA BOOK

THE LOCAL UNIVERSE

a. Father

(
(

In Time-Space E b. Son
(

c. Spirit

1. Sons of God (2)
2. General

3. Ministering Spirits (2)

4. Sons of God (3)

1. Physical

a. Const.

b, System

2., Divisions
. Morontia

o]

PTNSTINTTNSTNSTN NSNS STNSTN N

Q,
.

Planets

3, Satania Rebellion

L. The Future

Paradise-evolutionary

32¢
33.
34.

35o
360

37.

38'0
39.

40.

41,
L2,

43
L.

L5.
L6,
1+‘70
L8,
hgo
500
51.
52,

53
5o

55.

56u

3.

Evolution of lLocal Universes
Administration of Loc. Universe

Local Universe Mother Spirit

Local Universe Sons of God
The Life Carriers

Personalities of Local Universe

Ministering Spirits of Loc, Universe
The Seraphic Hosts

Ascending Sons of God

Physical Aspects of Local Universe
Energy--Mind and Matter

The Constellations
Celestial Artisans

Local System Administration
Local System Headquarters
The Seven Mansion Worlds

The Morontia Life

Inhabited Worlds
Planetary Princes
Planetary Adams
Planetary Mortal Epochs

Lucifer Rebellion
Problems of Lucifer Rebellion

Spheres of Light and Life

Universal Unity



A. HISTORY

B, RELIGION

C. DEITY

TNITNSNTNTNSTNSTNTNOTNTTNSTNITNITNSTN SN STNTTNSTNITNTNSTNIINNITNONSTNITNITNITNSTN NN TN

SN

ORGANIZATION OF PART ITI OF THE URANTIA BOOK

THE HISTORY OF URANTIA

E a. Physical

(

g b. Pre-human
1. Beginnings (

(

g ¢e Early man

(

( do Summary

( ae Prince

(

(

(
2. Society E b. Institutions

(

E ¢, Inspiration

a. Adam and Eve

3., Adam Midwayers

PNITNSONITNSTNTN TN
L ]

c. After Adam

L. Marriage

See next page

570
58,

59+
60,
61.

62,
63,
6o

65,

66.
67.

68,
690
70,
71.

72

730
The
75
76,

77,

78,
79,
80,
819

82.
83,
8L.

Origin of Urantia
Life Establishment on Urantia

Marine Life Era
Early Land Life Era
Mammalian Era

Dawn Races of Early Man
First Human Family
Evolutionary Races of Color

Overcontrol of Evolution

Planetary Prince
Planetary Rebellion

Dawn of Civilization
Primitive Human Institutions
Evolution of Human Government
Development of the State

Government on a Neighboring Planet

Garden of Eden

Adam and Eve

Default of Adam and Eve
The Second Garden

The Midway Creatures

Violet Race after Adam

Andite Expansion in Orient

Andite Expansion in Occident
Development, of Modern Civilization

Evolution of Marriage
Marriage Institution
Marriage and Family Life



(Organization of Part III, continued)

E a
(
(
g 1. Evolution g b
( (
( e
‘ (
z z
(
E -
B. RELIGION E 2. Melchizedek g
E &
(
(
(
z -
( 3. At present (
E b
g 1. Eschatology
(
(
(
é a
( (
C. DEITY (4) gz. Ministry gb
§ (
( (¢
( (
(
(
g a
( 3. Experiential

NSNS
(o2

Beginnings

Development

Prayer

To date

Mission

Results

Social

Personal

Adjusters

Survival

Planetary

Total

Individual

85.
86,

87.
8s.
89.
90.

91.
92.

93.

e
950
9.
97.
98.

99,

100,
101.
102.
103,

104.
105.
106.

107.
108.
109,
110,

111.
112,
113,

114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

119.

5o

Origins of Worship
Early Evolution of Religion

Ghost Cults

Petishes, Charms, and Magic

Sin, Saerifice, and Atonement
Shamanism--Medicine Men, and Priests

Evolution of Prayer

Later Evolution of Religion

Machiventa Melchizedek

Melch, Teachings in the Orient
Melch, Teachings in the Levant
Yahweh-~God of the Hebrews

Evol. of God Concept among Hebrews
Melch., Teachings in the Occident

Social Problems of Religion

Religion in Human ExXperience
Real Nature of Religion
Foundations of Religious Faith
Reality of Religious Experience

Growth of Trinity Concept
Deity and Reality
Universe Levels of Reality

Origin and Nature of Thought Adj.

Mission and Ministry of Thought Adje.
Relation of Adj. to Univ. Creatures
Relation of Adj. to Individ. Mortals

The Adjuster and the Soul
Personality Survival
Seraphic Guardians of Destiny

Seraphic Planetary Government
Supreme Being

Almighty Supreme

God the Supreme

Supreme and Ultimate--Time and Space

Bestowals of Christ Michael



A. MORTAL
CAREER

B. PUBLIC
WORK

THE SON
OF MAN

FNTNSTNSTNTNINTNTTNTNTNITNSTNOTNSTNTNSTN

PNITNTNTNTTNSTN NNSTNSTNSTNSTNTNTNSTNOTNTNITN NSNS ITNITNITN TN TN TN TN

ORGANIZATION OF PART IV OF THE URANTIA BOOK
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(Organization of Part IV, continued) 7
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